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ENGLISH LEARNERS/ENL ENGLISH LEARNERS/ENL

On Our Way to Reading—Newcomers

COMPLETE KIT

25 student books (5 copies of 5 books)
5 teacher’s editions with audio (1 for each book)
1 K=3 Vocabulary Picture Cards set

FOR FAMIS
ORDERING, USE

Finish Line New York ELLs, Second Edition

STUDENT BOOKS
30 or more copies of the same book $18.64

ANNOTATED TEACHER'’S EDITIONS

FOR FAMIS
ORDERING, USE

24 readers (1 each of 24 titles) ISBNs PROVIDED $46.75 ISBNs PROVIDED
9781524017170 $509.85 ON THIS PAGE. Q#g;o CDs ON THIS PAGE.

STUDENT BOOK 5-PACKS
Prior kit purchase required to order 5-packs.
5 copies of the same student book $34.37

Colors, Shapes, and Numbers 9781524017040

CLASSROOM PACKAGES
30 copies of the same book, one annotated
teacher’s edition, one audio CD $553.25

Our ABCs 9781524017057 Student Books Teacher’s Editions Audio CDs Packages
Rhyming Words 9781524017064 Grade K 9781524009175 9781524009274 9781524009373 9781524011055
Sounds and Letters 9781524017071 Grade 1 9781524009182 9781524009281 9781524009380 9781524011062
More Sounds and Letters 9781524017088 Grade 2 9781524009199 9781524009298 9781524009397 9781524011079
Grade 3 9781524009205 9781524009304 9781524009403 9781524011086
B O O opacks Grade 4 9781524009212 9781524009311 9781524009410 9781524011093
o p s q dont bock §1 é’4 oo Grade 5 9781524009229 9781524009328 9781524009427 9781524011109
copies ot the same student boo : Grade 6 9781524009236 9781524009335 9781524009434 9781524011116
Colors, Shapes, and Numbers 9781524017095 Grade 7 9781524009243 9781524009342 9781524009441 9781524011123
Our ABCs 9781524017101 Grade 8 9781524009250 9781524009359 9781524009458 9781524011130
Rhyming Words 9781524017118 Grades 9-12 9781524009267 9781524009366 9781524009465 9781524011147
Sounds and Letters 9781524017125
More Sounds and Letters 9781524017132

Continental Press
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ENGLISH LEARNERS/ENL ENGLISH LEARNERS/ENL

Ready, Set, Go! Newcomers Kits

COMPLETE KIT FOR GRADES 3-5
15 student books (5 copies of 3 books)
3 teacher’s editions with audio download instructions (1 for each book)
1 Picture Dictionary
1 set of Vocabulary Picture Cards
1 set of Newcomer Cards (number cards, alphabet cards,
conversation cards)
Convenient case, style may vary

9781524019631 $471.90

COMPLETE KIT FOR GRADES 6-12
15 student books (5 copies of 3 books)
3 teacher’s editions with audio download instructions (1 for each book)
1 Picture Dictionary
1 set of Vocabulary Picture Cards
1 set of Newcomer Cards (number cards, alphabet cards,
conversation cards)
Convenient case, style may vary

9781524013585 $471.90

STUDENT BOOK 5-PACKS
Prior kit purchase required to order 5-packs.
5 copies of the same book $97.62

Grades 3-5, Book 1 9781524019648
Grades 3-5, Book 2 9781524019655
Grades 3-5, Book 3 9781524019662

Grades 6-12, Book 1 9781524013523
Grades 6-12, Book 2 9781524013530
Grades 6-12, Book 3 9781524013547

STUDENT BOOK 20-PACKS
Prior kit purchase required to order 20-packs.
20 copies of the same book $346.50

Grades 3—-5, Book 1 9781524019679
Grades 3-5, Book 2 9781524019686
Grades 3-5, Book 3 9781524019693

Grades 6-12, Book 1 9781524013554
Grades 6-12, Book 2 9781524013561
Grades 6-12, Book 3 9781524013578

FOR FAMIS
ORDERING, USE

ISBNs PROVIDED
ON THIS PAGE.

Continental Press

New York TEAM Toolkits: Teaching ELLs
for Academic Language Mastery

KIT FOR LEVELS AA-B (Grades K-2)

15 student books (5 books for each level/grade)
3 teacher’s editions (1 edition for each level/grade)
3 audio CDs (1 CD for each level/grade)
1 Picture Dictionary, English Edition

Convenient case, style may vary

9781524003647 $417.95

KIT FOR LEVELS C-E (Grades 3-5)

15 student books (5 books for each level/grade)
3 teacher’s editions (1 edition for each level/grade)
3 audio CDs (1 CD for each level/grade)
1 Picture Dictionary, English Edition

Convenient case, style may vary

9781524003654 $417.95

KIT FOR LEVELS F-H (Grades 6-8)

15 student books (5 books for each level/grade)
3 teacher’s editions (1 edition for each level/grade)
3 audio CDs (1 CD for each level/grade)
1 Picture Dictionary, English Edition

Convenient case, style may vary

9781524003661 $417.95

KIT FOR HIGH SCHOOL (GRADES 9-12)
15 student books (5 for ea. book)

3 teacher’s editions (1 for ea. book)

3 audio CDs (1 for ea. book)
Convenient case, style may vary

9781524013301 $490.87

STUDENT BOOK 5-PACKS

Prior kit purchase required to order 5-packs.
5 copies of the same student book

Packs for levels AA-H $87.73

Packs for high school $109.39

FOR FAMIS
ORDERING, USE

ISBNs PROVIDED
ON THIS PAGE.

Level AA (Gr. K) 9781524003678
Level A (Gr. 1) 9781524003685
Level B (Gr. 2) 9781524003692
Level C (Gr. 3) 9781524003708
Level D (Gr. 4) 9781524003715
Level E (Gr. 5) 9781524003722
Level F (Gr. 6) 9781524003739
Level G (Gr. 7) 9781524003746
Level H (Gr. 8) 9781524003753
High School (Bk. 1) 9781524013318
High School (Bk. 2) 9781524013325
High School (Bk. 3) 9781524013332 continued
PAGE 2 Vendor Number: CON210000



ENGLISH LEARNERS/ENL ENGLISH LEARNERS/ENL

New York TEAM Toolkits: Teaching ELLs
for Academic Language Mastery con't

STUDENT BOOK 20-PACKS
Prior kit purchase required to order 20-packs.

FOR FAMIS
ORDERING, USE

Exploring English Grammar con't
ANNOTATED TEACHER’S EDITIONS

$23.05 FOR FAMIS
Level C (Gr. 3) 9781524002718 ORDERING, USE
Level D (Gr. 4) 9781524002725

Level E (Gr. 5) 9781524002732 ISBNs PROVIDED
Level F (Gr. 6) 9781524002749 ON THIS PAGE.
Level G (Gr. 7) 9781524002756

Level H (Gr. 8) 9781524002763

The Write Track for English Learners

STUDENT BOOK 5-PACKS
@ Pending Approval )

5 copies of the same student book
Packs for levels A-H $100.35
Pack for high school $119.60

20 copies of the same student book

Packs for levels AA-H $328.90 ISBNs PROVIDED
Packs for high school $414.64 ON THIS PAGE.
Level AA (Gr. K) 9781524003760

Level A (Gr. 1) 9781524003777

Level B (Gr. 2) 9781524003784

Level C (Gr. 3) 9781524003791

Level D (Gr. 4) 9781524003807

Level E (Gr. 5) 9781524003814

Level F (Gr. 6) 9781524003821

Level G (Gr. 7) 9781524003838

Level H (Gr. 8) 9781524003845

High School (Bk. 1) 9781524013349

High School (Bk. 2) 9781524013356

High School (Bk. 3) 9781524013363

Finish Line for ELLs 2.0

STUDENT BOOKS
30 or more copies of the same book $16.44

ANNOTATED TEACHER’S EDITIONS
$59.34

CLASSROOM PACKAGES
30 workbooks and 1 annotated teacher’s edition $522.50

Level A (Grs. K-1) 9781524021283
Level B (Gr. 2) 9781524021290
Level C (Gr. 3) 9781524021306
Level D (Gr. 4) 9781524021313
Level E (Gr. 5) 9781524021320
Level F (Gr. 6) 9781524021337
Level G (Gr. 7) 9781524021344
Level H (Gr. 8) 9781524021351
High School 9781524021368

STUDENT BOOK 20-PACKS
20 copies of the same student book
Packs for levels A-H $357.50

Pack for high school $434.50

Student Books Teacher’s Editions Packages
Grade 1 9781524000561 9781524002398 9781524002121
Grade 2 9781524000578 9781524002404 9781524002138
Grade 3 9781524000585 9781524002411 9781524002145
Grade 4 9781524000592 9781524002428 9781524002152
Grade 5 9781524000608 9781524002435 9781524002169
Grade 6 9781524000615 9781524002442 9781524002176
Grade 7 9781524000622 9781524002459 9781524002183
Grade 8 9781524000639 9781524002466 9781524002190
Grades 9-12 9781524000646 9781524002473 9781524002206

Level A (Grs. K-1)
Level B (Gr. 2)
Level C (Gr. 3)
Level D (Gr. 4)
Level E (Gr. 5)
Level F (Gr. 6)
Level G (Gr. 7)
Level H (Gr. 8)
High School

9781524021382
9781524021399
9781524021405
9781524021412
9781524021429
9781524021436
9781524021443
9781524021450
9781524021467

Exploring English Grammar

STUDENT BOOKS
5 or more copies of the same book $9.63

Level C (Gr. 3) 9781524002657
Level D (Gr. 4) 9781524002664
Level E (Gr. 5) 9781524002671
Level F (Gr. 6) 9781524002688
Level G (Gr. 7) 9781524002695
Level H (Gr. 8) 9781524002701 continued above

Continental Press

ANNOTATED TEACHER'’S EDITIONS
Levels A-H $57.64
High school $64.57

Level A (Grs. K-1) 9781524020675

Level B (Gr. 2) 9781524020682
Level C (Gr. 3) 9781524020699
Level D (Gr. 4) 9781524020705
Level E (Gr. 5) 9781524020712
Level F (Gr. 6) 9781524020729
Level G (Gr. 7) 9781524020736
Level H (Gr. 8) 9781524020743
High School 9781524020750

Vendor Number: CON210000



ENGLISH LEARNERS/ENL READING & ELA

My Language Journal

STUDENT BOOK 10-PACKS
10 copies of the same student book $96.20

@ Pending Approva/)

Grade K 9781524021214 FOR FAMIS
gt | s
Grades 3-5 9781524021245 ISBNs PROVIDED
Grades 6-8 9781524021252 ON THIS PAGE.
Grades 9-12 9781524021269

TEACHER’S GUIDES

$4.51

Grade K 9781524021030

Grade 1 9781524021047

Grade 2 9781524021054

Grades 3-5 9781524021061

Grades 6-8 9781524021078

Grades 9-12 9781524021085

Vocabulary Links for ELD

STUDENT BOOKS
5 or more copies of the same book $8.53

Level E (Grade 5) 9780845470961
Level F (Grade 6) 9780845470978
Level G (Grade 7) 9780845470985

TEACHER’S GUIDES
$6.76, FREE with purchase of 25 student books of the same level

Note: To order teacher’s guides, please add the letter “K” before the student book number.

Picture Dictionary

STUDENT BOOKS
English Edition
English-Spanish Edition

9781524002626 $17.55
9781524002633 $20.85

Practice Exercises in Basic English

STUDENT BOOKS
5 or more copies of the same book $5.78

New York Next Generation ELA

CLASSROOM SETS WITH WHITEBOARD INSTRUCTION
25 printed student books, 1 matching eBook for whiteboard instruction,

and 1 printed annotated teacher’s edition $336.05 FOR FAMIS
Grado 2 9781524012502 ORDERING, USE
Grade 3 9781524012519 ISBNs PROVIDED
Grade 4 9781524012526 ON THIS PAGE.
Grade 5 9781524012533

Grade 6 9781524012540

Grade 7 9781524012557

Grade 8 9781524012564

STUDENT BOOKS
5 or more copies of the same book $12.92

Grade 1 9781524011598
Grade 2 9781524011604
Grade 3 9781524011611
Grade 4 9781524011628
Grade 5 9781524011635
Grade 6 9781524011642
Grade 7 9781524011659
Grade 8 9781524011666
ANNOTATED TEACHER’S EDITIONS
$24.20

Grade 1 9781524011673
Grade 2 9781524011680
Grade 3 9781524011697
Grade 4 9781524011703
Grade 5 9781524011710
Grade 6 9781524011727
Grade 7 9781524011734
Grade 8 9781524011741

Finish Line New York ELA, Third Edition

CLASSROOM SETS
25 copies of the same book plus annotated teacher’s edition $335.50

Level A (Grade 1) 9780845470848
Level B (Grade 2) 9780845470855
Level C (Grade 3) 9780845470862
Level D (Grade 4) 9780845470879
Level E (Grade 5) 9780845470886
Level F (Grade 6) 9780845470893
Level G (Grade 7) 9780845470909
Level H (Grade 8) 9780845470916

ANNOTATED ANSWER KEYS

$5.11, FREE with purchase of 25 student books of the same level

Note: To order Answer Keys, please add the letter “K” before the student book number.

Continental Press

Grade 1 9780845479810
Grade 2 9780845479827
Grade 3 9780845479834
Grade 4 9780845479841
Grade 5 9780845479858
Grade 6 9780845479865
Grade 7 9780845479872
Grade 8 9780845479889 continued

PAGE 4
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READING & ELA READING & ELA

New York State ELAP Plus, Third Edition

Finish Line New York ELA, Third Edition con't

STUDENT BOOKS
5 or more copies of the same book $12.92

FREE answer key with 25 copies of the same book FOR FAMIS
Grado 2 9780845479162 ORDERING, USE
Grade 3 9780845479179 ISBNs PROVIDED
Grade 4 9780845479186 ON THIS PAGE.
Grade 5 9780845479193

Grade 6 9780845479209

Grade 7 9780845479216

Grade 8 9780845479223

ANNOTATED TEACHER’S EDITIONS

$23.04

Grade 1 9780845479230

Grade 2 9780845479247

Grade 3 9780845479254

Grade 4 9780845479261

Grade 5 9780845479278

Grade 6 9780845479285

Grade 7 9780845479292

Grade 8 9780845479308

Get Set for Reading

CLASSROOM SETS
25 copies of the same book plus annotated teacher’s edition $335.50

Grade 3 9780845476611
Grade 4 9780845476628
Grade 5 9780845476635
Grade 6 9780845476642
Grade 7 9780845476659
Grade 8 9780845476666

STUDENT BOOKS
5 or more copies of the same book $12.93

Grade 3 9780845476000
Grade 4 9780845476017
Grade 5 9780845476024
Grade 6 9780845476031
Grade 7 9780845476048
Grade 8 9780845476055
ANNOTATED TEACHER'’S EDITIONS
$23.04

Grade 3 9780845476185
Grade 4 9780845476192
Grade 5 9780845476208
Grade 6 9780845476215
Grade 7 9780845476222
Grade 8 9780845476239

Continental Press

CLASS SETS

30 copies of the same booklet plus teacher’s guide $97.85

Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8

New York Content Reading for the
Common Core State Standards
STUDENT BOOKS

Form A

9781524008871
9781524008888
9781524008895
9781524008901
9781524008918
9781524008925

5 or more copies of the same book $9.62

Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8

9780845469026
9780845469033
9780845469040
9780845469057
9780845469064
9780845469071
9780845469088

TEACHER’S GUIDES
$5.61, FREE with purchase of 25 copies of the same book

Note: To order teacher’s guides, please add the letter “K” before

the student book number.

The Write Track @ PendingApprova/)

STUDENT BOOK 5-PACKS
5 copies of the same student book
Packs for levels A-H $100.35
Pack for high school $119.60

Level A (Grs. K-1)
Level B (Gr. 2)
Level C (Gr. 3)
Level D (Gr. 4)
Level E (Gr. 5)
Level F (Gr. 6)
Level G (Gr. 7)
Level H (Gr. 8)
High School

9781524021283
9781524021290
9781524021306
9781524021313
9781524021320
9781524021337
9781524021344
9781524021351
9781524021368

Form B

9781524008932
9781524008949
9781524008956
9781524008963
9781524008970
9781524008987

continued

FOR FAMIS
ORDERING, USE

ISBNs PROVIDED
ON THIS PAGE.

Vendor Number: CON210000



READING & ELA READING & ELA

Exploring English Grammar
STUDENT BOOKS

The Write Track con't

STUDENT BOOK 20-PACKS
20 copies of the same student book
Packs for levels A-H $357.50

Pack for high school $434.50

FOR FAMIS
ORDERING, USE

ISBNs PROVIDED
ON THIS PAGE.

Level A (Grs. K-1) 9781524021382
Level B (Gr. 2) 9781524021399
Level C (Gr. 3) 9781524021405
Level D (Gr. 4) 9781524021412
Level E (Gr. 5) 9781524021429
Level F (Gr. 6) 9781524021436
Level G (Gr. 7) 9781524021443
Level H (Gr. 8) 9781524021450
High School 9781524021467

ANNOTATED TEACHER'’S EDITIONS
Levels A-H $57.64

High school $64.57

Level A (Grs. K-1) 9781524020675
Level B (Gr. 2) 9781524020682
Level C (Gr. 3) 9781524020699
Level D (Gr. 4) 9781524020705
Level E (Gr. 5) 9781524020712
Level F (Gr. 6) 9781524020729
Level G (Gr. 7) 9781524020736
Level H (Gr. 8) 9781524020743
High School 9781524020750

My Language Journal @ Pending Approval )

STUDENT BOOK 10-PACKS
10 copies of the same student book $96.20

Grade K 9781524021214
Grade 1 9781524021221
Grade 2 9781524021238
Grades 3-5 9781524021245
Grades 6-8 9781524021252
Grades 9-12 9781524021269
TEACHER’S GUIDES

$4.51

Grade K 9781524021030
Grade 1 9781524021047
Grade 2 9781524021054
Grades 3-5 9781524021061
Grades 6-8 9781524021078
Grades 9-12 9781524021085

PAGE 6

Continental Press

5 or more copies of the same book $9.63

Level C (Gr. 3) 9781524002657
Level D (Gr. 4) 9781524002664
Level E (Gr. 5) 9781524002671
Level F (Gr. 6) 9781524002688
Level G (Gr. 7) 9781524002695
Level H (Gr. 8) 9781524002701
ANNOTATED TEACHER'’S EDITIONS
$23.05

Level C (Gr. 3) 9781524002718
Level D (Gr. 4) 9781524002725
Level E (Gr. 5) 9781524002732
Level F (Gr. 6) 9781524002749
Level G (Gr. 7) 9781524002756
Level H (Gr. 8) 9781524002763

Jump Start New York
STUDENT BOOKS

5 or more copies of the same book $10.45

Book

Grade K/1
Grade 1/2
Grade 2/3
Grade 3/4
Grade 4/5
Grade 5/6
Grade 6/7
Grade 7/8

for Students

kindergarten entering grade 1

grade 1 entering grade 2
grade 2 entering grade 3
grade 3 entering grade 4
grade 4 entering grade 5
grade 5 entering grade 6
grade 6 entering grade 7
grade 7 entering grade 8

Order Number

9781524020132
9781524020149
9781524020156
9781524020163
9781524020170
9781524020187
9781524020194
9781524020200

Continental’s Jump Start
STUDENT BOOKS

5 or more copies of the same book $9.35

Book

Grade K/1
Grade 1/2
Grade 2/3
Grade 3/4
Grade 4/5
Grade 5/6
Grade 6/7
Grade 7/8

for Students

kindergarten entering grade 1

grade 1 entering grade 2
grade 2 entering grade 3
grade 3 entering grade 4
grade 4 entering grade 5
grade 5 entering grade 6
grade 6 entering grade 7
grade 7 entering grade 8

Order Number

9780845478035
9780845478042
9780845478059
9780845478066
9780845478073
9780845478080
9780845478097
9780845478103

FOR FAMIS
ORDERING, USE

ISBNs PROVIDED
ON THIS PAGE.

Vendor Number: CON210000



READING AnD ELA READING AnD ELA

Reading for Comprehension, Full-Color Edition Reading for Comprehension con't

CLASSROOM SETS STUDENT BOOKS
Printed sets are below. Visit us online for eBook sets. 5 or more copies of the same book $6.87

25 student books and 1 teacher’s guide in print format

FOR FAMIS

FOR FAMIS

5 studel Level A(Grade 1) 9780845416808

with audio CD $271.98 ORDERING, USE Level B Grade 2) 9780845416815 ORDERING, USE
Level A (Gr. 1) 9781524010775 ISBNs PROVIDED Level C (Grade 3) 9780845416822 ISBNs PROVIDED
Level B (Gr. 2) 9781524010782 Level D (Grade 4) 9780845416839

Level C (Gr. 3) 9781524010799 ON THIS PAGE. Level E (Grade 5) 9780845416846 ON THIS PAGE.
Level D (Gr. 4) 9781524010805 Level F (Grade 6) 9780845416853

Level E (Gr. 5) 9781524010812 Level G (Grade 7) 9780845416860

Level F (Gr. 6) 9781524010829 Level H (Grade 8) 9780845416877

Level G (Gr. 7) 9781524010836 ,

Level H (Gr. 8) 9781524010843 TEACHER'S GUIDES

STUDENT BOOKS

$4.78, FREE with purchase of 25 student books of the same level

Level A (Gr. 1 9781524001766
Printed books are below. Visit us online for interactive eBooks. ng& B ﬁGE 2)) 9781524001773
5 or more copies of the same book $10.72 Level C (Gr. 3) 9781524001780
Level A (Gr. 1) 9781524009564 Level D (Gr. 4) 9781524001797
Level B (Gr. 2) 9781524009571 Level E (Gr. 5) 9781524001803
Level C (Gr. 3) 9781524009588 Level F (Gr. 6) 9781524001810
Level D (Gr. 4) 9781524009595 Level G (Gr. 7) 9781524001827
Level E (Gr. 5) 9781524009601 Level H (Gr. 8) 9781524001834
Level F (Gr. 6) 9781524009618
Level G (Gr. 7) 9781524009625 -
Level H (Gr. 8) 9781524009632 Read * Reason ¢ Write

TEACHER’S GUIDES
Printed guides are below. Visit us online for eBooks.

STUDENT BOOKS

5 or more copies of the same book $7.43

$16.50, FREE with 25 of the same student books Level AA (Early Gr. 1) Timeless Toys 9780845461853
Level A (Gr. 1) 9781524009649 Celebrate Holidays 9780845461860
Level B (Gr. 2) 9781524009656 Special Animals 9780845461877
Level C (Gr. 3) 9781524009663 Level A (Gr. 1) Bears 9780845461884
Level D (Gr. 4) 9781524009670 Legends of America’s Past 9780845461891
||:BV3: E (gf- 5) 9731533009681 Extreme Sports 9780845461907
evel F (Gr. 6) 978152400969 Level B (Gr. 2) Big Animals of Earth 9780845461914
Level G (Gr. 7) 9781524009700 4
Level H (Gr. 8) 9781524009717 Children Around the World 9780845461921
Weather and the World 9780845461938
. . Level C (Gr. 3) American Folk Heroes 9780845466506
Reading for Comprehension Threatened Species 9780845466513
CLASSROOM SETS Level D (Gr. 4) Going Green 9780845466520
25 copies of the same book plus teacher's guide $165.00 Sports Legends: Past and Present 9780845466537
Level E (Gr. 5) Amazing People 9780845466544
Level A (Grade 1) 9780845416976 h
Level B (Grade 2) 9780845416983 The Revolutionary War 9780845466551
Level C (Grade 3) 9780845416990 TEACHER’S GUIDES
Level D (Grade 4) 9780845417003 $5.83, FREE with purchase of 25 student books of the same title
Level E (Grade 5) 9780845417010 Note: To order teacher's guides, please add the letter “K” before
Level F (Grade 6) 9780845417027 the student book number
Level G (Grade 7) 9780845417034 '
Level H (Grade 8) 9780845417041 continued above

Continental Press

Vendor Number: CON210000



READING AnD ELA READING AnD ELA

Practice Exercises Finish Line Comprehension

. . lish FOR FAMIS Kill FOR FAMIS
in Basic Englis ORDERING, USE Skills ORDERING, USE
STUDENT BOOKS ISBNs PROVIDED STUDENT BOOKS ISBNs PROVIDED
5 or more copies of the same book $5.78 ON THIS PAGE 5 or more copies of the same book $6.88 ON THIS PAGE.
Level A (Grade 1) 9780845470848 Analyzing Language Compare and Contrast
Level B (Grade 2) 9780845470855 Level C (Gr. 3) 9780845439586 Level C (Gr. 3) 9780845439869
Level C (Grade 3) 9780845470862 Level D (Gr. 4) 9780845439593 Level D (Gr. 4) 9780845439876
Level D (Grade 4) 9780845470879 Level E (Gr.5) 9780845439609 Level E(Gr.5) 9780845439883
Level E (Grade 5) 9780845470886 Level F (Gr.6) 9780845439616 Level F (Gr.6) 9780845439890
Level F (Grade 6) 9780845470893 Level G (Gr.7) 9780845439623 Level G (Gr.7) 9780845439906
Level G (Grade 7) 9780845470909 Level H (Gr. 8) 9780845439630 LevelH (Gr.8) 9780845439913
Level H (Grade 8) 9780845470916
Cause and Effect Sequence
ANNOTATED ANSWER KEYS Level C (Gr.3) 9780845440902 Level D (Gr. 4) 9780845440858
$5.11, FREE with purchase of 25 student books of the same level Level D (Gr. 4) 9780845440919 Level E (Gr. 5) 9780845440865
Note: To order Answer Keys, please add the letter “K” before the student book number. Level E (Gr. 5) 9780845440926 Level F (Gr. 6) 9780845440872
Level F (Gr. 6) 9780845440933 Level G (Gr. 7) 9780845440889
. Level G (Gr. 7) 9780845440940 Level H (Gr. 8) 9780845440896
Phonics and Word Study Level H (Gr. 8) 9780845440957
STUDENT BOOKS Inferences Main Idea and Details
5 or more copies of the same book $7.70 Level C (Gr. 3) 9780845439166 Level C (Gr. 3) 9780845440780
Level D (Gr. 4) 9780845439173 Level D (Gr. 4) 9780845440797
Level A(Grade 1)~ 9780845438197 Level EGr.5) 9780845439180 Level E(Gr. 5) 9780845440803
Level B (Grade 2) 9780845438503
Level F (Gr. 6) 9780845439197 Level F (Gr. 6) 9780845440810
Level C (Grade 3) 9780845438510
Level G (Gr. 7) 9780845439203 Level G (Gr. 7) 9780845440827
Level D (Grade 4) 9780845438527
Level F (Grade 6) 9780845438541 Author’s Purpose Literary Elements
TEACHER'S GUIDES Level C (Gr.3) 9780845439302 Level C(Gr. 3) 9780845439449
§6.76, FREE with purchase of 25 student books of the same level Lowl DGr.4) 9780845430519 Lowl D(Gr.4) 9780845430450
Note: To order teacher’s guides, please add the letter “K” before the student book number. Level F (Gr: 6) 9780845439333 Level F (Gr: 6) 9780845439470
Level G (Gr. 7) 9780845439340 Level G (Gr. 7) 9780845439487
Level H (Gr. 8) 9780845439357 Level H (Gr. 8) 9780845439494

ANSWER KEYS
$1.48, FREE with purchase of 25 copies of the same student book

Note: To order Answer Keys, please add the letter “K” before the student book number.

Continental Press paceE O Vendor Number: CON210000



MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS

New York Next Generation Math

CLASSROOM SETS WITH WHITEBOARD INSTRUCTION
25 printed student books, 1 matching eBook for whiteboard

FOR FAMIS

instruction, and 1 printed annotated teacher’s edition $336.05 ORDERING, USE
Grade 1 9781524012571 ISBNs PROVIDED
Grade 2 9781524012588

Grade 3 9781524012595 s
Grade 4 9781524012601

Grade 5 9781524012618

Grade 6 9781524012625

Grade 7 9781524012632

Grade 8 9781524012649

STUDENT BOOKS
5 or more copies of the same book $12.92

Grade 1 9781524011437
Grade 2 9781524011444
Grade 3 9781524011451
Grade 4 9781524011468
Grade 5 9781524011475
Grade 6 9781524011482
Grade 7 9781524011499
Grade 8 9781524011505
ANNOTATED TEACHER'’S EDITIONS
$24.20

Grade 1 9781524011512
Grade 2 9781524011529
Grade 3 9781524011536
Grade 4 9781524011543
Grade 5 9781524011550
Grade 6 9781524011567
Grade 7 9781524011574
Grade 8 9781524011581

Finish Line New York Math, Third Edition

CLASSROOM SETS
25 copies of the same book plus annotated teacher’s edition $335.50

Grade 1 9780845479735

Grade 2 9780845479742

Grade 3 9780845479759

Grade 4 9780845479766

Grade 5 9780845479773

Grade 6 9780845479780

Grade 7 9780845479797

Grade 8 9780845479803 continued

Continental Press pace 9

Finish Line New York Math, Third Edition con't
STUDENT BOOKS

5 or more copies of the same book $12.92 FOR FAMIS
FREE answer key with 25 copies of the same book ORDERING, USE
Grade 1 9780845478998 ISBNs PROVIDED
Grade 2 9780845479001

Grade 3 9780845479018 ON THIS PAGE.
Grade 4 9780845479025

Grade 5 9780845479032

Grade 6 9780845479049

Grade 7 9780845479056

Grade 8 9780845479063

ANNOTATED TEACHER'’S EDITIONS

$23.04

Grade 1 9780845479070

Grade 2 9780845479087

Grade 3 9780845479094

Grade 4 9780845479100

Grade 5 9780845479117

Grade 6 9780845479124

Grade 7 9780845479131

Grade 8 9780845479148

Finish Line Mathematics for the Common
Core State Standards, Second Edition

TEACHER’S GUIDES
$5.39, FREE with purchase of 25 student books of the same grade

Grade 1 9781524001285
Grade 2 9781524001292
Grade 3 9781524001308
Grade 4 9781524001315
Grade 5 9781524001322
Grade 6 9781524001339
Grade 7 9781524001346
Grade 8 9781524001353

STUDENT BOOKS—SPANISH
5 or more copies of the same book $15.67

Grade 1 9780845470268
Grade 2 9780845470275
Grade 3 9780845470282
Grade 4 9780845470299
Grade 5 9780845470305
Grade 6 9780845470312
Grade 7 9780845470329
Grade 8 9780845470336

Vendor Number: CON210000



MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS

Get Set for Math Math Mastery Series

CLASSROOM SETS FOR FAMIS 15-PACKS FOR FAMIS

25 copies of the same book plus annotated teacher’s edition $335.50 ORDERING, USE 15 copies of the same student book $136.40 ORDERING, USE
Grade 3 9780845476673 ISBNs PROVIDED Addition/Subtraction 9781524009809 ISBNs PROVIDED
Grade 4 9780845476680 Multiplication/Division 9781524009816

Grade 5 9780845476697 ON THIS PAGE. Decimals 9781524009823 ON THIS PAGE.
Grade 6 9780845476703 Fractions 9781524009830

Grade 7 9780845476710 Ratios/Proportions/Percents 9781524009847

Grade 8 9780845476727 Pre-Algebra 9781524009854

STUDENT BOOKS
5 or more copies of the same book $12.93

CLASSROOM PACKAGE
5 copies of all 6 student books $273.90

Grade 3 9780845476246 9781524009861
Grade 4 9780845476253
Grade 5 9780845476260 STUDENT BOOKS
Grade 6 9780845476277 5 or more copies of the same book $9.35
Grade 7 9780845476284 Addition/Subtraction 9781524005528
Grade 8 9780845476291 Multiplication/Division 9781524005535
, Decimals 9781524005542
ANNOTATED TEACHER'’S EDITIONS Fractions 9781524005559
$23.04 Ratios/Proportions/Percents 9781524005566
Grade 3 9780845476420 Pre-Algebra 9781524005573
Grade 4 9780845476437 ;
Grade 5 0780845476444 théhé?TATED TEACHER’S EDITIONS
Grade 6 9780845476451 :
Grade 7 9780845476468 Addition/Subtraction 9781524005580
Grade 8 9780845476475 Multiplication/Division 9781524005597
Decimals 9781524005603
. . Fractions 9781524005610
New York State MAP Plus, Third Edition Ratios/Proportions/Percents 9781524005627
Pre-Algebra 9781524005634

CLASS SETS
30 copies of the same booklet plus teacher’s guide $97.85

Real-Life Problem Solving

Form A Form B

Grade 3 9781524008758 9781524008819 STUDENT BOOKS
Grade 4 9781524008765 9781524008826 5 or more copies of the same book $8.25
Grade 5 9781524008772 9781524008833
Grade 6 9781524008789 9781524008840 Level A (Gr. 1) 9781524003399
Grade 7 9781524008796 9781524008857 kgzg: g g gg g;g]ggigggﬁ’g
Grade 8 9781524008802 9781524008864 L S s

o ] Level E (Gr. 5) 9781524003432
NYS Finish Line Algebra I Level F (Gr. 6) 9781524003449

Level G (Gr. 7) 9781524003456

STUDENT BOOK Level H (Gr. 8) 9781524003463
30 or more copies $17.32 TEAGHER'S GUIDES
9780845476482

$5.39, FREE with purchase of 25 copies of the same student book

TEACHER’S GUIDE Level A (Gr. 1) 9781524003470
$7.48, FREE with purchase of 25 student books Level B (Gr. 2) 9781524003487
97808454K76482 Level C (Gr. 3) 9781524003494
Level D (Gr. 4) 9781524003500
Level E (Gr. 5) 9781524003517
Level F (Gr. 6) 9781524003524
Level G (Gr. 7) 9781524003531
Level H (Gr. 8) 9781524003548

Continental Press

Vendor Number: CON210000



MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS

FOR FAMIS
ORDERING, USE

Jump Start New York

STUDENT BOOKS
5 or more copies of the same book $10.45

Book for Students Order Number

Grade K/1  kindergarten entering grade 1 9781524020132
Grade 1/2  grade 1 entering grade 2 9781524020149
Grade 2/3  grade 2 entering grade 3 9781524020156
Grade 3/4  grade 3 entering grade 4 9781524020163
Grade 4/5 grade 4 entering grade 5 9781524020170
Grade 5/6  grade 5 entering grade 6 9781524020187
Grade 6/7 grade 6 entering grade 7 9781524020194
Grade 7/8  grade 7 entering grade 8 9781524020200

Continental’s Jump Start
STUDENT BOOKS

5 or more copies of the same book $9.35

Book for Students Order Number

Grade K/1  kindergarten entering grade 1 9780845478035
Grade 1/2  grade 1 entering grade 2 9780845478042
Grade 2/3 grade 2 entering grade 3 9780845478059
Grade 3/4  grade 3 entering grade 4 9780845478066
Grade 4/5 grade 4 entering grade 5 9780845478073
Grade 5/6  grade 5 entering grade 6 9780845478080
Grade 6/7 grade 6 entering grade 7 9780845478097
Grade 7/8  grade 7 entering grade 8 9780845478103

Special Needs Curriculum

STUDENT BOOKS
5 or more copies of the same book $6.87

Time

Book 1 9780845467282
Book 2 9780845467299
Book 3 9780845467305
Money

Book 1 9780845467350
Book 2 9780845467367
Book 3 9780845467374
Measurement

Book 1 9780845467381
Book 2 9780845467398

Number Operations

Addition, Book 1 9780845467404
Addition, Book 2 9780845467411
Subtraction, Book 1 9780845467428
Subtraction, Book 2 9780845467435

Numbers

Book 1 9780845467312

Book 2 9780845467329

Book 3 9780845467336

Book 4 9780845467343 continued above

Continental Press

ISBNs PROVIDED
ON THIS PAGE.

Special Needs Curriculum con't

TEACHER’S GUIDES
$4.01, FREE with purchase of 25 copies of the same student book

Note: To order teacher’s guides, please add the letter “K” before
the student book number.

FOR FAMIS
ORDERING, USE

ISBNs PROVIDED
ON THIS PAGE.

Practice Exercises in Basic Math

STUDENT BOOKS
5 or more copies of the same book $5.78

Level A (Grade 1) 9780845470763
Level B (Grade 2) 9780845470770
Level C (Grade 3) 9780845470787
Level D (Grade 4) 9780845470794
Level E (Grade 5) 9780845470800
Level F (Grade 6) 9780845470817
Level G (Grade 7) 9780845470824
Level H (Grade 8) 9780845470831

ANNOTATED ANSWER KEYS

$5.11, FREE with purchase of 25 student books of the same level
Note: To order Answer Keys, please add the letter “K” before the student book number.

Mathematics: Skills, Concepts, Problem

Solving

STUDENT BOOKS
5 or more copies of the same book

Levels AA-A $6.87
Levels B—H $7.42

Level AA (Kindergarten) 9780845458563

Level A (Gr. 1) 9780845458570
Level B (Gr. 2) 9780845458587
Level C (Gr. 3) 9780845458594
Level D (Gr. 4) 9780845458600
Level E (Gr. 5) 9780845458617
Level F (Gr. 6) 9780845458624
Level G (Gr. 7) 9780845458631
Level H (Gr. 8) 9780845458648

TEACHER’S GUIDES
$5.11, FREE with purchase of 25 student books of the same level

Note: To order teacher’s guides, please add the letter “K” before the student book number.

Vendor Number: CON210000



SCIENCE AnD SOCIAL STUDIES EARLY LITERACY

New York State Science Chall-Popp Phonics
STUDENT BOOKS STUDENT BOOKS

FOR FAMIS

30 or more copies of the same book $16.44 ORDERING, USE 5 or more copies of the same book $11.27 FOR FAMIS
Grade 4 9780845467206 ISBNs PROVIDED Level A 9780845434796 ORDERING, USE
Grade 8 9780845467213 ON THIS PAGE. Level B 9780845434802 ISBNs PROVIDED

) Level C 9780845434819 ON THIS PAGE.
TEACHER'S GUIDES Level D 9780845434826

$6.76, FREE with purchase of 25 student books of the same grade
Note: To order teacher’s guides, please add the letter “K” before the student book number.

STUDENT ANSWER BOOKLETS
FREE with your initial order of New York State Science workbooks.

TEACHER’S EDITIONS
Level A: $29.21, Level B-D: $32.94
FREE with purchase of 25 student books of the same level

1y h Level A 9780845434833
Each additional booklet is $1.37. Level B 9780845434840
Grade 4 9780845467565 Level C 9780845434857
Grade 8 9780845467572 Level D 9780845434864

PHOTO ALPHABET CARDS

Map Skills 9780845490860  $55.33
STUDENT BOOKS STUDENT ALPHABET CARDS
5 or more copies of the same book $8.74 9780845424674 $16.83

Level B (Grade 2) 9780845498941 ALPHABET WALL STRIPS

Level C (Grade 3) 9780845498965 9780845424698  $21.12

Level D (Grade 4) 9780845498972

Level E (Grade 5) 9780845498989 .

Level F (Grade 6) 9780845498996 Monthly Activity Booklets:

Level G (Grades 7-8) 9780845499009

TEACHER’S GUIDES
$5.39, FREE with purchase of 25 student books of the same level

Note: To order teacher’s guides, please add the letter “K” before the student book number.

Continental Press

PAGE 1 2

Cross-curricular Series

STUDENT BOOKLETS
10 or more copies of the same month and grade $.88 each

The ISBNs listed below are for individual booklets.

Kindergarten Grade 1
September 9780845431726 September
October 9780845431733 October
November 9780845431740 November
December 9780845431757 December
January 9780845431764 January
February 9780845431771 February
March 9780845431788 April

April 9780845431795 May

May 9780845431801

Grade 2

September 9780845431900

October 9780845431917

November 9780845431924

December 9780845431931

January 9780845431948

February 9780845431955

March 9780845431962

April 9780845431979

May 9780845431986

TEACHER’S GUIDES

9780845431818
9780845431825
9780845431832
9780845431849
9780845431856
9780845431863
9780845431887
9780845431894

FREE with purchase of 10 student booklets of the same month and grade

Vendor Number: CON210000



EARLY LITERACY EARLY LITERACY

Monthly Activity Booklets: The Total Collection

Science and Social Studies CLASSROOM LIBRARY
Series 173 books (1 copy of 173 titles)

9780845479551 $690.21
STUDENT BOOKLETS

FOR FAMIS
ORDERING, USE

FOR FAMIS
ORDERING, USE

ISBNs PROVIDED
ON THIS PAGE.

ISBNs PROVIDED
ON THIS PAGE.

10 or more copies of the same month and grade $.77 each

The ISBNSs listed below are for individual booklets.

GUIDED READING
1,038 books (6 copies of 173 titles)

9780845479568 $3,562.41

Kindergarten Grade 1
October, Helpers 9780845431467 September, Me 9780845431542 - - - - .
November, Homes 9780845431474 October, Tools 9780845431559 Beginning Biography Connections Kit
December, Animals 9780845431481 November, Homes 9780845431566 BEGINNING BIOGRAPHY CONNECTIONS
January, On the Move 9780845431498 December, Animals 9780845431573 72 Beginning Biography readers (6 each of 12 titles)
February, Changes 9780845431504 January, On the Move 9780845431580 12 teacher support cards (1 for each title)
March, Water 9780845431511 February, Energy 9780845431597 1 resource guide
April, Plants 9780845431528 March, Water 9780845431603 Convenient case, style may vary
May, Earth 9780845431535 April, Plants 9780845431610
May, Our Planet Earth 9780845431627 9781524002107 $478.50

TEACHER’S GUIDES
FREE with purchase of 10 student booklets of the same month and grade

Reading for Comprehension Readiness,
Full-Color Edition

CLASSROOM SETS
25 student books of the same book plus 1 teacher’s guide
and 1 audio CD $237.60

Book 1 9781524011024
Book 2 9781524011031
Book 3 9781524011048

STUDENT BOOKS
5 or more of the same book $9.35

Book 1 9781524009472
Book 2 9781524009489
Book 3 9781524009496

TEACHER’S GUIDES
$16.50 FREE with 25 of the same student books

Book 1 9781524009502
Book 2 9781524009519
Book 3 9781524009526

Reading for Comprehension Readiness

STUDENT BOOKS
5 or more copies of the same book $6.05

Book 1 9780845438558
Book 2 9780845438565
Book 3 9780845438572

TEACHER’S GUIDES
$6.76, FREE with purchase of 25 copies of the same student book

Note: To order teacher’s guides, please add the letter “K” before the student book number.
Continental Press

Discovery Series

COMPLETE GUIDED READING SET
144 books (6 copies of 24 titles)

24 teacher support cards (1 for each title)
Plastic tub

9781524002503 $777.16

COMPLETE CLASSROOM LIBRARY
24 hooks (1 copy of 24 titles)
24 teacher support cards (1 for each title)

9781524002510 $129.36

MATH GUIDED READING SET
24 hooks (6 copies of all 4 math titles)
4 teacher support cards (1 for each title)

9781524002527 $129.36
MATH CLASSROOM LIBRARY

4 books (1 copy of all 4 math titles)
4 teacher support cards (1 for each title)

9781524002534 $21.56
SENSES GUIDED READING SET

24 hooks (6 copies of all 4 senses titles)
4 teacher support cards (1 for each title)

9781524002541 $129.36
SENSES CLASSROOM LIBRARY

4 hooks (1 copy of all 4 senses titles)
4 teacher support cards (1 for each title)

9781524002558 $21.56 continued
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EARLY LITERACY TEACHER AND PARENT RESOURCES

Discovery Series con't

WEATHER GUIDED READING SET
24 books (6 copies of all 4 weather titles)
4 teacher support cards (1 for each title)

9781524002565 $129.36
WEATHER CLASSROOM LIBRARY

4 hooks (1 copy of all 4 weather titles)
4 teacher support cards (1 for each title)

9781524002572 $21.56

HEALTH GUIDED READING SET
24 hooks (6 copies of all 4 health titles)
4 teacher support cards (1 for each title)

9781524002589 $129.36
HEALTH CLASSROOM LIBRARY

4 books (1 copy of all 4 health titles)
4 teacher support cards (1 for each title)

9781524002596 $21.56
ANIMALS GUIDED READING SET

48 books (6 copies of all 8 animal titles)
8 teacher support cards (1 for each title)

9781524002602 $258.72
ANIMALS CLASSROOM LIBRARY

8 books (1 copy of all 8 animal titles)
8 teacher support cards (1 for each title)

9781524002619 $43.12

FOR FAMIS
ORDERING, USE

ISBNs PROVIDED
ON THIS PAGE.

Discovery Connections Kit

DISCOVERY CONNECTIONS
144 Discovery readers (6 each of 24 titles)
24 teacher support cards (1 for each title)
1 resource guide
Convenient case, style may vary

9781524002114 $902.00

Sherman Series

8 books (1 copy of 8 titles) plus one Sherman puppet
9780845454428 $38.94

8 books (1 copies of 8 titles)
9780845454435 $33.44

48 books (6 copies of 8 titles)
9780845454466 $197.67

Duck and Goose Series

7 books (1 copy of 7 titles)
9780845454442 $29.26

42 books (6 copies of 7 titles)
9780845454459 $172.97

Continental Press

Help Your Child Learn to Read
Handbook 9780845441725 $3.68

FOR FAMIS
ORDERING, USE

ISBNs PROVIDED

What to Teach Your Child ON THIS PAGE.

Handbook 9780845442593 $3.68

Help Your Child Get Ready

to Read
Handbook 9780845442609 $3.68

Help Your Child Get Ready for Math
Handbook 9780845441732 $3.68

A Parent’s Guide to Learning Disabilities
Handbook 9780845442616 $3.68

When a Child Reads...

Package of 20
9780845436004 $36.24

Vendor Number: CON210000



